
2025 UPCOMING SPECIAL AUCTIONS
FAT EMPHASIS, First Monday every month -

Regular Monday auction with an emphasis on butcher-ready livestock
FEEDER EMPHASIS, Third Monday every month -

Regular Monday auction with a feeder livestock emphasis
SHEEP/GOAT EMPHASIS - Regular Monday auction with a sheep & goat emphasis
BACK TO FARM SALE - Breeding Bulls, Bred Cows, Cow/Calf Pairs, Feeder Calves,

PLUS Breeding Sheep and Goats

Monday, January 6 Fat Emphasis
Monday, January 20 Feeder Emphasis

Monday, February 3 Fat Emphasis
Monday, February 17 Feeder Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Friday, February 28 FEBRUARY TACK SALE – new and gently used tack 6:00 p.m.

Monday, March 3 Fat Emphasis
Monday, March 17 Feeder Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, March 31 Sheep/Goat Emphasis

Monday, April 7 Fat Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Friday, April 11 BACK TO FARM SALE – 6:00 p.m.
Monday, April 21 Feeder Emphasis
Friday, April 25 HORSE & TACK SALE* – Tack Sale 6:00 P.M.; Horse Sale 8:30 P.M.
Monday, April 28 Sheep/Goat Emphasis

Monday, May 5 Fat Emphasis
Monday, May 19 Feeder Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day Back to Farm Sale

Monday, June 2 Fat Emphasis
Monday, June 16 Feeder Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis

Monday, July 7 Fat Emphasis
Monday, July 21 Feeder Emphasis

*Proof of Negative Coggins Test required or Vet will test on premises at seller’s expense.

STEVE CRONEBAUGH, Member/Auctioneer 330-243-6574 | steve@cronebaughauctions.com
BOB HALL, Auctioneer/Endless Treasures Sale Manager 330-440-5923 | bob@cronebaughauctions.com
ALAN MCKIBBEN, Saturday Night Lights Sale Manager 330-340-7100
STEVE WENGERD, Auctioneer/Horse & Tack Sale Manager 330-627-0155

1011 N Lisbon Street, Carrollton, OH 44615
330-627-4721 | www.cyaexchange.com | Follow us: Facebook.com/cyaexchange
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2025 UPCOMING SPECIAL AUCTIONS
FAT EMPHASIS, First Monday every month -

Regular Monday auction with an emphasis on butcher-ready livestock
FEEDER EMPHASIS, Third Monday every month -

Regular Monday auction with a feeder livestock emphasis
SHEEP/GOAT EMPHASIS - Regular Monday auction with a sheep & goat emphasis
BACK TO FARM SALE - Breeding Bulls, Bred Cows, Cow/Calf Pairs, Feeder Calves,

PLUS Breeding Sheep and Goats

Monday, August 4 Fat Emphasis
Monday, August 18 Feeder Emphasis
Monday, August 25 Sheep/Goat Emphasis

Monday, September 1 Labor Day Back to Farm Sale & Fat Emphasis
Monday, September 8 Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, September 15 Feeder Emphasis
Friday, September 26 HORSE & TACK SALE* – Tack Sale 6:00 P.M.; Horse Sale 8:30 P.M.

Friday, October 3 BACK TO FARM SALE – 6:00 p.m.
Monday, October 6 Fat Emphasis
Saturday, October 11 SATURDAY NIGHT LIGHTS – Preview 3:00 p.m.; Sale 5:00 p.m.

Pre-consignment only. This is a catalogued Bred Cow, Bred Heifer, and Show
Prospect Steer and Heifer Sale. Online catalogue: www.cyaexchange.com

Monday, October 20 Feeder Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis

Monday, November 3 Fat Emphasis
Thursday, November 6 Beef Quality Assurance, 6:00 p.m.
Friday, November 7 ANNIVERSARY BACK TO FARM SALE – 6:00 p.m.
Monday, November 10 Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, November 17 Feeder Emphasis
Friday, November 21 CHRISTMAS SALE, 6:00 p.m.

– New and gently used toys & decorations

Monday, December 1 Fat Emphasis & Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, December 8 Sheep/Goat Emphasis
Monday, December 15 Feeder Emphasis

*Proof of Negative Coggins Test required or Vet will test on premises at seller’s expense.

STEVE CRONEBAUGH, Member/Auctioneer 330-243-6574 | steve@cronebaughauctions.com
BOB HALL, Auctioneer/Endless Treasures Sale Manager 330-440-5923 | bob@cronebaughauctions.com
ALAN MCKIBBEN, Saturday Night Lights Sale Manager 330-340-7100
STEVE WENGERD, Auctioneer/Horse & Tack Sale Manager 330-627-0155
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